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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order number E1/071123
1 message

Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> 7 November 2023 at 16:44
Reply-To: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Dear Office 

Please add this onto the system
Please add the R-24meds and add them at the 25qty cut off price 
And then reduce his dollar order D1/161023  down to 11  and keep cost  the same as qty25.
This is due to customer being desperate for the stock , new stock not due until mid Jan 2025 and we are unable to ship
different currency orders together.
Steve Nixon is aware of this and has agreed to this as a one time only thing.

Call me if you need a hand.  Sorry for it being a little messy.

Thanks Cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
Date: Tue, 7 Nov 2023 at 16:37
Subject: Re: Purchase order number E1/071123
To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>, <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Cathy, 

With reference to our telephone conversation a minute ago please put extra 14x R-24MED sensors under the same
order number E1/071123 at the reduced price as agreed this time only.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

wt., 7 lis 2023 o 13:59 Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> napisał(a):
Dear Cathy, 

Please supply as follows:

1.
Sensor type: R-22Vi (single)
Qty: x20

2.
Sensor type: R-30V
Qty: x5

3.
Sensor type: R-47V
Qty: x15

4.
Sensor type: R-17Vi
Qty: x5

5.
Sensor type: R-23V
Qty: x10
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6.
Sensor type: R-17AVG
Qty: x20

on order number E1/071123. 

Please send my back ordered 13x R-24MED sensors along waiting for me in stock as purchased previously. You can
charge me in euro for them if it makes things easier. 

It would be really great if you could dispatch my order as soon as possible, perhaps by tomorrow if it's not a huge
hassle.

Thanks in advance.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

--
Kind regards

Cathy Green
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email:Cathy.Green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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